890830 # DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd So/81/1 ALV

HIT1SAYHD 16°€ LSNVYHX3 ¥3144NIN d-2097-D ‘NOISIATY
dT04dINVIN
1SNVHX3 OL
9

-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

I 4 2
P
snvkxaoL 6t A_\ le ot
S INFWLHYAINOD \\Lj e ﬁ\m
6 0L ~ e
7 ~N
\\@/\@mmm
ol

4 dNOYD



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST 3.9L CHRYSLER

DRAWING #: 0E8068

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 OE8616 1 MUFFLER 7" X 9" X 21" 2.5" IN & OUT
2 0F1081 1 WYE, PIPE 3.9L CHRYSLER
3 0F1087 1 PIPE R/H SIDE 3.9L CHRYSLER
4 OE8026 1 PIPE L/H EXHAUST MANIFOLD
5 0E5914 1 BRACKET MUFFLER 30" LG
6 0E8702 1 PIPE MUFFLER INLET
7 OE8727 1 PIPE MUFFLER OUT
8 036797 3 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
9 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
10 022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
11 022129 9 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
12 045771 3 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
13 0C2454 4 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
14 052860 4 NUT TOP LOCK FL M12-1.75
15 052891 4 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 80 G8.8
16 OE8816 2 FLANGE EXHAUST 2" PIPE
17 051769 4 WASHER LOCK M12
18 0E0170 1 BLANKET EXHAUST 800MM
19 049808 8 WASHER FLAT M12
20 024114 6 NUT HEX 5/16-24 STEEL
21 080762 2 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
22 OE8726 2 STRAP MUFFLER
23 039288 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 55 G8.8
24 0EO0170A 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 988MM

REVISION: G-4602-F

DATE: 1/18/05

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



